
S1. No. - site bills 

register 
Company Name: 
Name of Contractor 

Nature of work 

Work done 

S. 
No. 

1. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7 

10. 

11, 

Villa/Flat/block no. 

lBaAt 
PlasesluSe 

8.Bed layi 
9. p lame attid 

Bill required 
Measurement & 
estimate sheet: 

PO/WO no. 

Remarks : 

Date: 

Sign: 
for 

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

l353 
MHPL-Soj1 

Bixo poida 
From Date 

Noths: 1.Rhip t 

Baickuoblpl 1o 25 13| 
442.50 

Qty. 

Total: 

Construction division. 

ARENer 

OYES ENO. 

eRequired 
O Not required 

Rate 

364 oo l6l 

Date- site bills 

Register 

Date: 

Site: 

63 002]-RL 

Sign: 

Units 

To Date 

Approved by Design Team 

GST bill required 

Amount 

Measurement & 
estimate sheet: 

PO/WO date: 

Q7-I|-2o23 
Sou-3 

456-06 

l0 522 

Contractors 
bill no 

Date: 

EEnclosed 
ONot enclosed 

Sign: 

O YES NO. 

Approved by M.D. 

Kageythm 7 days of completing work. 2. Tbis fom can be used for certifying labour bills. bills 
ARasD bivil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable -fill NA, 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 

are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 



ESTIMATE SHEET 

Company Name: 
Projcct: 
Work Description: 
Name of the Contractor 
Preparcd By 
Date: 

S No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

Item Head 

RCC Footings 

RCC Columns 

RCC Plinth Beam 

Brick work below plinth beam 

Brick work above plinth bean 

Brick work for extention of 
Compond wall 

Plastering and finishing 

Bed laying 

Plane patts single 

MHPL-SOV-3 
SOV-3 

Civil works (Compond wall Brick work and plastring at survay nol3 and open space 2 compond) 
Biro porida 

JKiran kumar 
27-11-2023 

Item Description 

For compond wall at survayno 13 

For compond wall at survayno 13 

For compond wall at survayno l3 

For conpond wall at survayno13 

For conmpond wall at survaynol3 

For compond wall at survayno 13 east,west north and 
near genarator soth wall 

For compond wall at survaynol3 east ,west north and 
near genarator soth wall 

For compond wall at survaynol3 east ,west north and 
near genarator soth wall 

For compond wall columns 

|APPgOVED 

Quantity 
14.06 

K. PURSHOTHAM 

Project Manager (Silver 0ak Villas Part-ll1) 

279.00 

151.88 

101.25 

472.50 

840.00 

4364.00 

538.00 

Total Amount: One lakh,Ten thousand,Five hunden Twenty two rupes 

63.00 

Units 

Cft 

Sft 

Sft 

Rft 

Rft 

Sft 

Sft 

Sf 

Sft 

Rate 

40.00 

40.00 

40.00 

13.00 

13.00 

16.00 

7.00 

Amount 

562.50 

13.00 6142.50 

12.00 

11160.00 

6075.00 

1316.25 

10920.00 

69824.00 

3766.00 

756.00 

Item Head Total 

110522| 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Contractor Name 

|Prepared By 
Date: 

1 

S No. 

2 

3 

|4 

7 

8 

9 

Item Head 

RCC Footings 

RCC Columns 

RCC Plinth Beam 

Brick work for extention of 

Compond wall 

Plastering and finishing 

MHPL-SOV-3 

Bed laying 

SOV-3 

Plane patts single 

J Kiran kumar 
|27-11-2023 

Brick work below plinth bean For compond wall at survayno13 

Civil works (Compond wall Brick work and plastring at survay no 13 and open space 2 compond ) 
Biro porida 

Item Description 
For compond wall at survayno13 

Brick work above plinth beam For compond wall at survayno13 

For compond wall at survayno13 

For compond wall at survayno13 

For compond wall at survayno13 east wall 
For compond wall at survayno13 west wal 
|For compond wall at survayno13 north wall 
For compond wall near genarator 

For compond wall at survayno13 east wall 
For compond wall at survaynol3 west wall 
For compond wall at survayno13 north wall 
For compond wall near genarator 
|Open space2 west wall 
Open space2 East wall 

For compond wall at survayno13 cast wall 
For compond wall at survayno13 west wall 
For compond wall at survayno13 north wall 
For compond wall near genarator 
Open space2 west wall 

For compond wall columns 

Length 
2.50 

3.00 
3.00 

19.50 

32.00 

16.00 

19.50 

32.00 

16.00 

19.50 

32.00 

16.00 

142.00 
172.00 

50.00 

56.00 

142.00 

172.00 

50.00 

S6.00 
118.00 

15.00 

142.00 

172.00 
50.00 

56.00 

l18.00 

3.00 

Width 
2.50 

1.00 

1.00 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

l.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Height 
0.75 

10.00 
3.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.50 

1.50 

1.50 

7.00 

7.00 
7.00 

2.00 

2.00 
2.00 

Approved by: 

2.00 

8.00 

8.00 

8.00 

Siga: 

8.00 

8.00 

4.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Nos. 
3.00 

3.00 

21.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

21.00 

Quantity 
14.06 cft 

90.00 Sft 
189.00 

Units tem Head Tota 

43.88 

Sft 

St 

72.00 Sft 
36.00 Sft 

29.25 Sft 

136.50 

48.00 Sft 

24.00 Sft 

St 
224.00 Sft 

112.00 Sft 

284.00 S 

344.00 Sft 
100.00 Sft 

112.00 Sft 

1136.00 Sft 

1376.00 Sft 
400.00 Sft 
448.00 SA 

944.00 Sft 
60.00 Sft 

142.00 Rft 

172.00 Rft 
50.00 Rft 

56.00 Rft 
118.00 Rft 

63.00 Rft 

14.06 

279.00 

151.88 

101.25 

472.50 

840.0 

4364.00 

538.00 

63.00 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 

9 

Work Description: 
Contractor Name 

Prepared By 
Date: 

S No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

|7 

8 

Item Head 

RCC Footings 

RCC Columns 

RCC Plinth Beam 

Brick work for extention of 
Compond wall 

Plastering and finishing 

Bed laying 

MHPL-SOV-3 
SOV-3 

Plane patts single 

|Civil works (Compond wall Brick work and plastring at survay no13 and open space 2 compond ) 
Biro porida 
J Kiran kumar 

27-11-2023 

Item Description 

Brick work below plinth beam For compond wall at survaynol3 

For compond wall at survayno13 

Brick work above plinth beam For compond wall at survayno13 

For compond wall at survayno13 

For compond wall at survayno13 

For compond wall at survayno 13 east wall 
For compond wall at survaynol3 west wall 
For compond wall at survayno13 north wall 
For compond wall near genarator 

For compond wall at survayno13 east wall 
For compond wall at survayno13 west wall 
|For compond wall at survayno13 north wall 
For compond wall near genarator 

Open spacc2 west wall 
|Open space2 East wall 

For compond wall at survaymol3 east wall 
For compond wall at survayno13 west wall 
For compond wall at survayno13 north wall 
For compond wall near genarator 
Open space2 west wall 

For compond wall columns 

Length 
2.50 

3.00 

3.00 

19.50 

32.00 

16.00 

19.50 

32.00 
16.00 

19.50 

32.00 

16.00 

142.00 

172.00 

50.00 

56.00 

142.00 
172.00 

50.00 

56.00 

118.00 
15.00 

142.00 

172.00 

50.00 

56.00 

3.00 

118.00 

Width 

2.50 

J.00 

1.00 

2.25 

2.25 
2.25 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

L,00 

1.00 

Height 
0.75 

10.00 

3.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.50 

1.50 

1.50 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

8.00 

8.00 

8.00 
8.00 

8.00 

4.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Nos. 

3.00 

3.00 

21.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

21.00 

Quantity Units 

90.00 
189.00 

St 
St 

43.88 Sfi 
72.00 Sft 

36.00 St 

29.25 Sft 

48.00 Sft 

24.00 Sft 

136.50 Sft 

224.00 Sft 
112.00 Sft 

284.00 Sft 

344.00 Sft 
100.00 Sft 
112.00 St 

1136.00 SAt 

1376.00 Sft 

400.00 Sft 
448.00 Sft 

944.00 Sft 

142.00 

60.00 SA 

Rft 

172.00 Rft 

50.00 Rft 

56.00 Rft 

118.00 Rít 

63.00 Rtt 

|tem Head Tota 

279.00 

14.06 

151.88 

101.25 

472.50 

840.00 

4364.00 

538.00 

63.00 

14.06 cft 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 

Bill for Labour charges 
BIRO PORIDA 

Cherlapally. 

SOVLLP, SOV-II 
Silver oak villas-III 

Cherlapally 
Civil works 

Bill for Labor charges 

Description Brief description of work done: 
Towwrds RCCColumns .footings,plith beam.brick work and plastring work at survry nol3 and open space 2 Total Amount:110522 J 
Work done from 12-11-2023 to 20-11-2023 

Date:27-1l1-2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.44208/ 

Amount in words Fourty four thousand,Twor hundred and Eight rupee only/ 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Bill for Equpments 
BIRO PORIDA 

Cherlapally. 

SOVLLP, SOV-III 
Silver oak villas-III 

Cherlapally 
Civil works 
Bill for Equpments 

Deseription 
Brief description of work done: 
Towwrds RCCColumns .footings,plith beam.brick work 
and plastring work at survry no 13 and open space 2 
Total Amount: 110522 / 
Work done from 12-11-2023 to 20-11-2023 

Date:27-11-2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.44208/ 

Amount in words Fourty four thousand,Twor hundred and Eight rupee only/ 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Bill for Consumable 
BIRO PORIDA 

Cherlapally. 

SOVLLP, SOV-III 
Silver oak villas-II 
Cherlapally 

Civil works 
Bill for Consumable 

Description 
Brief description of work done: 
Towwrds RCCColumns footings,plith beam.brick work 
and plastring work at survry nol3 and open space 2 
Total Amount:110522 / 
Work done from 12-11-2023 to 20-11-2023 

Date:27-] 1-2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.22104/ 

Amount in words:Twenty Two thousand,One hundred and four rupee only/ 
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